
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
37 
85 

514 
10 
14 
42 
55 
44 
79 
48 
19 
72 

124 
298 
27 

720 
22 
23 
75 
81 
94 

164 
227 

Name 
Stefano Mesa 
Jake Lewis 
Mike Selpe 
Travis Wyman 
Andrew Lee 
Jeremy Coffey 
Michael Gilbert 
Mark Heckles 
Wyatt Farris 
Joseph Giannotto 
Hunter Dunham 
Steven Shakespeare 
Scott Briody 
Ned Brown 
Edgar Zaragoza 
Mike Boyce 
Ashton Yates 
Corey Alexander 
Toby Khamsouk 
Jeremy Cook 
Danilo Lewis 
Cody Cochran 
Rigo Salazar 

Make 
KAW 
SUZ 
YAM 
BMW 
KAW 
BMW 
KAW 
YAM 
SUZ 
KAW 
YAM 
YAM 
KAW 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
HON 
KAW 
SUZ 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
YAM 

Best Tm 
1:24.246 
1:24.528 
1:24.786 
1:24.830 
1:25.646 
1:25.736 
1:25.883 
1:26.765 
1:27.140 
1:27.668 
1:27.940 
1:28.531 
1:29.958 
1:30.787 
1:31.861 
1:39.019 

In Lap 
6 

17 
4 

12 
10 
11 
17 
5 

11 
19 
10 
12 
5 

12 
8 

12 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.282 
0.540 
0.584 
1.400 
1.490 
1.637 
2.519 
2.894 
3.422 
3.694 
4.285 
5.712 
6.541 
7.615 

14.773 

Sponsor 
MESA37 Racing 
Altus Motorsports 
Markbilt Racing 
Travis Wyman Racing 
Franklin Armory/Andrew Lee Racing 
Speed Monkey Racing 
Chuckwalla Valley Raceway/Octane Lending 
Disrupt Racing 
M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Limitless Racing 
Hunter Dunham Racing 
AGVSPORT MonkeyMoto 
Innovative Motor Sports 
N2/Escape Racing 
EZ Racing 
AGVSPORT MonkeyMoto 
Jones Honda 
HONOS HVMC Racing 
Toby K Racing 
Jeremy Cook Racing 
Tecfil Racing Team 
S2G Racing 
3R TEAM Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Bike #27 Please charge transponder 

Printed: 9/10/2021 12:22:01 PM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Superbikes at New Jersey 

Stock 1000 

Practice 1 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 11:49:59 

New Jersey Motorsports Park 2.250 miles 

9/10/2021 11:20 


